Event: 5B-100 Meter Final

Place

0O N O Ul A WN E

ID

5715
5136
5128
4404
4405
5699
4968
4165

Athlete

West, Connor
Sommerdyke, Matthew
Killian, Sean

Barton, Matthew

Bero, Ryan

Johnson, Liam

Smith, Justin

Shanley, Peter

Event: 5B-200 Meter Dash

Place

00O N OO U1l A WN P

ID

5136
4851
5128
5714
4405
4842
4163
5698

Athlete

Sommerdyke, Matthew
O'Neil, Patrick

Killian, Sean

Walsh, Charles

Bero, Ryan

Baer, Timothy

Michel, Benjamin

Horn, Emmett

Event: 5B-400 Meter Dash

Place

00 N O Ul B WN

Event: 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

a U WN

ID

5705
5703
5123
4418
4964
4404
4848
4162

ID

4404
5133
4157
5715
4962
4847

Athlete

Montgomery, Mike
Marzeno, Joey
Challenger, John
Paul, TJ

Morrissey, Jack
Barton, Matthew
Maduzia, Peter
McFadden, Eddie

Athlete

Barton, Matthew
O'Keefe, Jonathan
Eraci, Jacob
West, Connor
Hanson, Patrick
Holecek, Sean

School

Visitation -
Michael -
Michael -
IC -
IC -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -

School

Michael -
Joe -
Michael -
Visitation -
IC -
Joe -
Francis -
Visitation -

School

Visitation -
Visitation -
Michael -
IC -
JohnOfCross -
IC -
Joe -
Francis -

School

IC -
Michael -
Francis -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Joe -

Points

O O RrLr N W b U

Points

O O FRr N W b~ U

Points
7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Points

Result

15.2
15.5

Result

32.2
32.3

Result

1:08.0
1:13.0

Result

1:02.5
1:03.0

Qualifies

0 RKRR R KRR

Qualifies

0 RR KRR R

Qualifies

0O KRR R KRR

Qualifies

0 RR R R



Event: 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

o U WN B

ID

5692
4422
4162
4848
5130
4960

Athlete

Cira, Anthony
Wood, Jonathan
McFadden, Eddie
Maduzia, Peter
Marcheselli, Ethan
Gerken, Kevin

Event: 5B-600 Meter Run

Place

00O N OO Ul A WN P

ID

5703
5131
4845
5693
4964
5126
4420
4846

Athlete

Marzeno, Joey
Oei, Owen
Chvatal, Jack
Doherty, Colin
Morrissey, Jack
Gilroy, Will
Richardson, Colin
Harbauer, Brendan

Event: 5B-75 Meter Final

Place

00O N O Ul A WN

ID

4962
4410
5709
4409
4160
5122
4961
5712

Athlete

Hanson, Patrick
Gliatis, Kevin
Ryan, Will
Geiger, Jackson
Holmes, Colin
Baker, Austin
Gloor, Charlie
Simic, Oliver

Event: 5B-800 Medley Relay

Place

a U WN

ID

5703
5123
4849
4968
4415
4167

Athlete

Marzeno, Joey
Challenger, John
Napier, William
Smith, Justin
Macariola, Leo
Walsh, Danny

School

Visitation
IC

Francis
Joe
Michael

JohnOfCross -

School
Visitation
Michael

Joe
Visitation

JohnOfCross -

Michael
IC
Joe

School

JohnOfCross -

IC
Visitation
IC

Francis
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Visitation

School

Visitation
Michael
Joe

JohnOfCross -

IC
Francis

Points

Points

Points

O O P, N W b U1 Y

Points

Result

1:07.0
1:08.4

Result

1:57.0
2:00.9

Result

11.7
11.8

Result

2:24.0
2:27.0

Qualifies

0 RRRI

Qualifies

(O RRR KRR R

Qualifies

0 R RR] R KK

Qualifies

0 RR R R



Event: 5B-800 Meter Run

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

Event: 5B-800 Relay 4x200

Place

A W N B

ID

5705
5703
5131
4850
4416
5126
4418
4965

ID

4157
4851
5137
5715

Athlete

Montgomery, Mike

Marzeno, Joey
Oei, Owen

Neverauskas, Kovas

McCoy, Connor
Gilroy, Will
Paul, T)
Mullarkey, lan

Athlete

Eraci, Jacob
O'Neil, Patrick
Steffen, Jack
West, Connor

Event: 5B-High Jump

Place

0 N O Ul B WN

ID

4968
4416
4845
4961
4850
4410
5128
4166

Athlete

Smith, Justin
McCoy, Connor
Chvatal, Jack
Gloor, Charlie

Neverauskas, Kovas

Gliatis, Kevin
Killian, Sean
Skonning, Luke

Event: 5B-Javelin

Place

00O N O U1 A W IN BP

ID

5706
4847
5713
5704
4165
5139
5125
4845

Athlete

Nelson, Matt
Holecek, Sean
Spencer, Eric
Mayfield, Nick
Shanley, Peter
Suterski, Pawel
Feely, Dylan
Chvatal, Jack

School

Visitation -
Visitation -
Michael -
Joe -
IC -
Michael -
IC -
JohnOfCross -

School

Francis -
Joe -
Michael -
Visitation -

School

JohnOfCross -
IC -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Joe -
IC -
Michael -

Francis -

School

Visitation -
Joe -
Visitation -
Visitation -
Francis -
Michael -
Michael -
Joe -

Points

Points

w B~ U

Points

w b~ U0

0.3
0.3

Points

O O L N W b U

Result

2:52.0
2:53.0

Result

2:14.8
2:14.8

Result
4'5"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
3'10"
3'10"
3'10"

Result
70'0"
59'2"
58' 10"
57'11"
56'2"
53'10"
53'0"
52'5"

Qualifies

O RR KRR R K]

Qualifies

R &R K]

Qualifies

IR R KRR R R K]

Qualifies

IR R KRR R R K]



Event: 5B-Long Jump

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

5705
5690
5715
4166
5131
4157
4409
5126

Athlete

Montgomery, Mike
Bigane, Brendan
West, Connor
Skonning, Luke
Oei, Owen

Eraci, Jacob
Geiger, Jackson
Gilroy, Will

Event: 5B-Shot Put

Place

00O N OO U1 A W IN P

ID

4846
5698
4411
4155
4162
5706
4967
5691

Athlete

Harbauer, Brendan
Horn, Emmett
Hilgart, John
Burgess, Charlie
McFadden, Eddie
Nelson, Matt
Shannon, Matthew
Carling, Brian

Event: 5B-Triple Jump

Place

00O N O Ul A W N

ID

5131
4850
4156
5690
4160
5699
4418
4157

Athlete

Oei, Owen
Neverauskas, Kovas
Duffy, Tommy
Bigane, Brendan
Holmes, Colin
Johnson, Liam

Paul, TJ

Eraci, Jacob

School

Visitation
Visitation
Visitation
Francis
Michael
Francis

IC
Michael

School

Joe
Visitation
IC

Francis
Francis
Visitation

JohnOfCross -

Visitation

School

Michael
Joe
Francis
Visitation
Francis
Visitation
IC

Francis

Points

O O L N W b U

Points

O O FRr N W b~ U

Points

O O R, N W b U1 Y

Result

12'10.25"
12'6.25"
12' 4"
11'10"
11'6"
11'4.5"
10'9.25"
10'6.5"

Result

24'0.5"
22'8.5"
22'4"
20'6"
20'2.5"
20'0.5"
19'7.5"
19'7"

Result
27'3"
26' 4"
26'0.25"
25'0"
24'0.75"
23'11"
23'7.5"
23'6.25"

Qualifies

RIR KRR R KK

Qualifies

IR R KRR KRR K]

Qualifies

RIR KRR KRR R K]



Event: 5G-100 Meter Final

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

5105
4392
4954
4944
5684
4384
5683
5107

Athlete

Armbrust, Julia
King, Elizabeth
0O'Gorman, Elise
Kamholz, Emalee
Leuzzi, Fran
Calles, Eva
Lawton, Ella
D'Anca, Luciana

Event: 5G-200 Meter Dash

Place

00O N OO U1 A W IN P

ID

5114
5110
4152
4390
5687
4391
5680
4149

Athlete

Mohan, Annie
Huelskoetter, Celia
Thomas, Sophia
Farrow, Shannon
Schneider, Lizzy
Idasek, Abby
Hoffman, Lauren
Sanchez, Emma

Event: 5G-400 Meter Dash

Place

00O N O Ul A W N

Event: 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

a U WN

ID

5675
5115
5685
4939
4957
5104
4387
4150

ID

5118
4833
4954
4142
5684
4384

Athlete

Calcagno, Kennedy
Mulick, Delaney
Manchester, Carly
Fahey, Dawsey
Winters, Nora
Anderson, Holly
Cook, Frances
Schaeffer, Ella

Athlete

Schmitt, Anna
Bastuga, Rese
0O'Gorman, Elise
Gannon, Nora
Leuzzi, Fran
Calles, Eva

School

Michael -
IC -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
IC -
Visitation -
Michael -

School

Michael -
Michael -
Francis -
IC -
Visitation -
IC -
Visitation -
Francis -

School

Visitation -
Michael -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
IC -
Francis -

School

Michael -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Visitation -
IC -

Points

O O L N W b U

Points

O O FRr N W b~ U

Points
7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Points

Result

15.2
15.3

Result

32.7
33.9

Result

1:11.2
1:12.6

Result

1:04.6
1:06.7

Qualifies

0 RKRR R R K

Qualifies

O RKR KRR K

Qualifies

00 RIR R KRR

Qualifies

0 RR R R



Event: 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

u b W N B

ID

5113
5682
4383
4951
4143

Athlete

Los, Nora

Keating, Kristen
Buscemi, Olivia
Morrissey, Caroline
Haggerty, Anna

Event: 5G-600 Meter Run

Place

00 N O Ul B WN E

ID

5675
5115
5119
4390
5676
4141
4937
4946

Athlete

Calcagno, Kennedy
Mulick, Delaney
Swiatek, Ava
Farrow, Shannon
Conners, Abby
Freeman, Maggie
Dold, Maria
McGovern, Mikayla

Event: 5G-75 Meter Final

Place

00O N OO U1 A WN P

ID

5678
4947
4403
5118
4381
4142
5674
4956

Athlete

Gentile, Lauren
Meece, Lynnsey
Whiteside, Bridget
Schmitt, Anna
Brandstatter, Alexis
Gannon, Nora
Braden, Mary
Tarpey, Cami

Event: 5G-800 Medley Relay

Place

a Ul W N

ID

5115
4398
5675
4839
4939
4139

Athlete

Mulick, Delaney
O'Brien, Maggie
Calcagno, Kennedy
Maduzia, Angela
Fahey, Dawsey
Buelling, Kayla

School
Michael
Visitation
IC

JohnOfCross -

Francis

School

Visitation
Michael
Michael
IC
Visitation

Francis

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

School

Visitation

JohnOfCross -

IC
Michael
IC

Francis
Visitation

JohnOfCross -

School

Michael
IC
Visitation
Joe

JohnOfCross -

Francis

Points

Points

Points

O O L N W B~ U

Points

Result

1:08.3
1:15.5

Result

1:53.0
1:56.1

Result

12.2
12.2

Result

2:18.4
2:24.4

Qualifies

0 R RIK]

Qualifies

(O RIRIKR R KRR R

Qualifies

O RKR KRR K

Qualifies

0 RIK R K]



Event: 5G-800 Meter Run

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

Event: 5G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

a U WIN

ID

5675
4833
5108
5119
5685
5113
4945
5116

ID

4834
5106
4142
5685
4395
4947

Athlete

Calcagno, Kennedy
Bastuga, Rese
Gaul, Leah
Swiatek, Ava
Manchester, Carly
Los, Nora
McGovern, Katie
O'Keefe, Nicole

Athlete

Boyer, Reeghan
Clark, Samantha
Gannon, Nora
Manchester, Carly
Maietta, Maeve
Meece, Lynnsey

Event: 5G-High Jump

Place

a Ul W N

ID

5110
4944
4956
5678
4137
5121

Athlete

Huelskoetter, Celia
Kamholz, Emalee
Tarpey, Cami
Gentile, Lauren
Anderson, Brigid
Weber, Sarah

Event: 5G-Javelin

Place

00O N O U1 A W IN BP

ID

4958
5683
4149
5107
5116
4143
4839
4838

Athlete
Wojcicki, Olivia
Lawton, Ella

Sanchez, Emma

D'Anca, Luciana

O'Keefe, Nicole

Haggerty, Anna

Maduzia, Angela
Lifka, Caroline

School

Visitation -
Joe -
Michael -
Michael -
Visitation -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -

School

Joe -
Michael -
Francis -
Visitation -
IC -
JohnOfCross -

School

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
Francis -
Michael -

School

JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
Francis -
Michael -
Michael -
Francis -
Joe -
Joe -

Points

Points

Points

= N W b 0

Points

O O L N W b U

Result

2:46.1
2:48.1

Result

2:17.9
2:17.9

Result
311"
3'11"
311"
3'8"
3'8"
3'8"

Result
46' 3"
44' 11"
44' 8"
41'1"
41' 1"
41'0"
35'4"
35'1"

Qualifies

O RR KRR R K]

Qualifies

0 RKR R K]

Qualifies

KRR R &R

Qualifies

IR R KRR R R K]



Event: 5G-Long Jump

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

5115
4939
4840
4384
4937
4142
5684
4388

Athlete

Mulick, Delaney
Fahey, Dawsey
Sebek, Ella
Calles, Eva
Dold, Maria
Gannon, Nora
Leuzzi, Fran
Davis, Paige

Event: 5G-Shot Put

Place

00O N OO U1 A W IN P

ID

4403
4149
5680
4835
4381
5117
4840
4138

Athlete

Whiteside, Bridget
Sanchez, Emma
Hoffman, Lauren
Eschenbach, Jane
Brandstatter, Alexis
Schlereth, Brynn
Sebek, Ella
Beczkiewicz, Elena

Event: 5G-Triple Jump

Place

00O N O Ul A W N

ID

4833
5113
5105
5114
4834
4954
4148
4836

Athlete

Bastuga, Rese
Los, Nora
Armbrust, Julia
Mohan, Annie
Boyer, Reeghan
O'Gorman, Elise
Quinlan, Megan
Harris, Eileen

School

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Joe -
IC -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Visitation -
IC -

School

IC -
Francis -
Visitation -
Joe -
IC -
Michael -
Joe -
Francis -

School

Joe -
Michael -
Michael -
Michael -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Joe -

Points

O O L N W b U

Points

O O FRr N W b~ U

Points

O O R, N W b U1 Y

Result

11'9.25"
10'8.75"
10'7.75"
10' 2"
10'0"
9'10.5"
9'8.25"
9'7.5"

Result

18'10.5"
18'4"
18'4"
16'9"
16'7"
15'6.5"
15'4"
15'3"

Result

26'3.25"
25'7"
25'2.5"
22'8.5"
22'6.5"
22'5.5"
22'0.75"
22'0.25"

Qualifies

RIR KRR R KK

Qualifies

IR R KRR KRR K]

Qualifies

RIR KRR KRR R K]



Event: 6B-100 Meter Final

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

5013
5159
4448
4198
5000
4450
5736
4886

Athlete

Peso, Matthew
Fahey, Rowan
Malaga, Luke
O'Connell, Jack
Fink, Will
McCarthy, Tighe
DelMedico, Frank
Yosick, Conor

Event: 6B-200 Meter Dash

Place

00O N OO U1 A W IN P

ID

5159
4185
4450
4439
4191
4877
5744
5157

Athlete

Fahey, Rowan
Asleson, Tommy
McCarthy, Tighe
Castillo, Calvin
Gies, lan

Lifka, Sean
Parille, Anthony
Cascella, Sam

Event: 6B-400 Meter Dash

Place

00O N O Ul A W N

Event: 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

a U WN

ID

5913
5021
4201
4448
5164
4196
5160
5004

ID

4185
5013
5159
5740
4873
4448

Athlete

Falduto, Johnny
Walsh, Patrick
Tully, Emmett
Malaga, Luke
Murphy-Hoff, Paul
Metzger, Daniel
Kearney, Ethan
Kinsella, Cass

Athlete

Asleson, Tommy
Peso, Matthew
Fahey, Rowan
Hill, Colin
Gerbasi, Nicolas
Malaga, Luke

School

JohnOfCross -

Michael
IC
Francis

JohnOfCross -

IC
Visitation
Joe

School

Michael
Francis
IC

IC
Francis
Joe
Visitation
Michael

School

Visitation

JohnOfCross -

Francis
IC
Michael
Francis
Michael

JohnOfCross -

School

Francis

JohnOfCross -

Michael
Visitation
Joe

IC

Points

O O L N W b U

Points

O O FRr N W b~ U

Points
7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Points

Result

14.8
14.9

Result

30.3
31.2

Result

1:07.6
1:08.1

Result

1:00.6
1:01.4

Qualifies

0 RKRR R R K

Qualifies

O RKR KRR K

Qualifies

00 RIR R KRR

Qualifies

0 RR R R



Event: 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

u b W N B

ID

5164
4195
4881
4438
5012

Athlete

Murphy-Hoff, Paul
McAuliffe, Owen
Pavelek, Joe
Carey, Brendan
Mullarkey, Martin

Event: 6B-600 Meter Run

Place

00 N O Ul B WN E

ID

5162
5002
4187
5740
5165
5009
4193
4438

Athlete

Lifka, Matthew
Hogan, Kevin
Dunn, Ryan
Hill, Colin
Salinas, Joshua
McGarel, Luke
Houston, Will
Carey, Brendan

Event: 6B-75 Meter Final

Place

00O N OO U1 A WN P

ID

5157
5010
5690
4449
4881
5001
5166
4195

Athlete

Cascella, Sam
McNamara, Marty
Bigane, Brendan
McCarthy, Sean
Pavelek, Joe
Gibbons, Peter
Siracusano, Gabriel
McAuliffe, Owen

Event: 6B-800 Medley Relay

Place

u A W N B

ID

5164
4874
5740
4439
5018

Athlete

Murphy-Hoff, Paul
Griffin, Franklin
Hill, Colin

Castillo, Calvin
Stillo, Aidan

School

Michael -
Francis -
Joe -
IC -
JohnOfCross -

School

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Visitation -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
IC -

School

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
IC -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Francis -

School

Michael -
Joe -
Visitation -
IC -
JohnOfCross -

Points

Points

Points

O O L N W B~ U

Points

Result

1:03.8
1:04.3

Result

1:53.5
1:56.2

Result

11.8
11.4

Result

2:17.5
2:18.0

Qualifies

0 R RIK]

Qualifies

(O RIRIKR R KRR R

Qualifies

O RKR KRR K

Qualifies

(KRR K]



Event: 6B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4194 Madell, Sawyer Francis - 7 2:36.5
2 5162 Lifka, Matthew Michael - 5 2435
3 5005 Kosanovich, Cole JohnOfCross - 4
4 4879 Padovani, Ryan Joe - 3
5 5160 Kearney, Ethan Michael - 2
6 4196 Metzger, Daniel Francis - 1
7 4202 Walls, Connor Francis - 0
8 5699 Johnson, Liam Visitation - 0 L]

Event: 6B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4879 Padovani, Ryan Joe - 7 2:10.0
2 5157 Cascella, Sam Michael - 5 2:10.7
3 5010 McNamara, Marty JohnOfCross - 4
4 4201 Tully, Emmett Francis ; 3

Event: 6B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4879 Padovani, Ryan Joe - 7 4'7"
2 4185 Asleson, Tommy Francis - 5 4'4"
3 5744 Parille, Anthony Visitation - 35 42"
4 5167 Spahn, Andrew Michael - 3.5 4'2"
5 5010 McNamara, Marty JohnOfCross - 2 4'2"
6 4187 Dunn, Ryan Francis . 1 40" L
7 5013 Peso, Matthew JohnOfCross - 0 3'10" [
8 5161 King, Samuel Michael - 0 36" L]

Event: 6B-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5734 Caruso, Antonio Visitation - 7 88'11"
2 5741 Kavanaugh, Matthew Visitation - 5 82'3"
3 5004 Kinsella, Cass JohnOfCross - 4 75'1"
4 4883 Rauch, Michael Joe - 3 74' 10"
5 4874 Griffin, Franklin Joe - 2 68' 10"
6 5165 Salinas, Joshua Michael - 1 67'4"
7 5164 Murphy-Hoff, Paul Michael - 0 667"
8 4448 Malaga, Luke IC - 0 662"



Event: 6B-Long Jump

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

4185
5005
5157
5159
5166
4201
5000
4998

Athlete

Asleson, Tommy
Kosanovich, Cole
Cascella, Sam
Fahey, Rowan
Siracusano, Gabriel
Tully, Emmett
Fink, Will

Dold, John

Event: 6B-Shot Put

Place

00O N OO U1 A W IN P

ID

4191
4881
5015
5021
4875
5001
5913
4999

Athlete

Gies, lan
Pavelek, Joe
Shannon, Liam
Walsh, Patrick
Hanson, David
Gibbons, Peter
Falduto, Johnny
Doohan, Jake

Event: 6B-Triple Jump

Place

00O N O Ul A W N

ID

5166
4879
5017
5744
4191
5002
4198
4187

Athlete

Siracusano, Gabriel
Padovani, Ryan
Stark, Ryan

Parille, Anthony
Gies, lan

Hogan, Kevin
O'Connell, Jack
Dunn, Ryan

School

Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Michael -
Michael -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

School

Francis -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -

School

Michael -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Francis -

Points

O O L N W b U

Points

O O FRr N W b~ U

Points

O O R, N W b U1 Y

Result
14'0"
13'3"
13'0.5"
12'9"
12'6.5"
12'4"
12'1.5"
11'7"

Result
28'8"
27'0"
26'9.5"
26'7.5"
24'8.5"
23'7.5"
22'5"
22'4.5"

Result
27'9"
27'0"
27'0"
25'7.25"
25'4"
25'1.5"
25'1.25"
24'10.25"

Qualifies

RIR KRR R KK

Qualifies

IR R KRR KRR K]

Qualifies

RIR KRR KRR R K]



Event: 6G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4987 Prestopino, Lauren JohnOfCross - 7 14.5
2 4425 Johnson, Alia IC - 5 148
3 4991 Sullivan, Brigid JohnOfCross - 4
4 5727 Kossak, Grace Visitation - 3
5 5721 Chaidez, Frankie Visitation - 2
6 4864 Scanlon, Paige Joe - 1
7 5144 Cuggino, Isabella Michael - 0 L
8 5150 Karmis, Lily Michael ; 0 L

Event: 6G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4983 McDonnell, Jenna JohnOfCross - 7 30.9
2 4866 Sweeney, Mikayla Joe - 5 31.6
3 5156 Ward, Meghan Michael - 4
4 5732 Spedale, Tessa Visitation - 3
5 5155 Steffen, Grace Michael - 2
6 4430 Pedote, Elise IC - 1
7 4180 Odneal, Carley Francis - 0 ]
8 4431 Roelle, Isabella ls - 0 u

Event: 6G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5716 Andrews, Kelly Visitation - 7 1:09.3
2 5721 Chaidez, Frankie Visitation - 5 1:12.7
3 5154 Smith, Delaney Michael - 4
4 4173 Dimailig, Bianca Francis . 3
5 4432 Rucker, Ava IC - 2
6 4978 Finn, Caroline JohnOfCross - 1 ]
7 5147 Flynn, Kylie Michael - 0 L
8 4994 Warren, Anne JohnOfCross - 0 ]

Event: 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4987 Prestopino, Lauren JohnOfCross - 7 59:33.0
2 5717 Andrews, Meaghan Visitation - 5 1:00.7
3 5151 Marinko, Lindsey Michael - 4
4 4430 Pedote, Elise IC - 3



Event: 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID

1 5119
2 4995
3 4861
4 5677

Athlete

Swiatek, Ava
White, London
O'Meara, Kendall
Eastman, Emily

Event: 6G-600 Meter Run

Place ID

5143
4865
4855
5717
5148
4424
4434
4170

00O N OO U1 A WIN P

Athlete

Connelly, Claire
Schallmoser, Madeline
Budreck, Jaci
Andrews, Meaghan
Hernandez, Gabriella
Dray, Anna

Schleiter, Lauren
Collins, Bridget

Event: 6G-75 Meter Final

Place ID

4990
5731
4992
4169
5146
5725
4441
4435

0 N O Ul B WN

Athlete

Sheppard, Kennedy
Spedale, Bianca
Turcich, Sarah
Casiello, Claire
Fang, Sydney

lorii, Rio

Gilboy, Katherine
Schoonveld, Sophie

Event: 6G-800 Medley Relay

Place ID

5716
5143
4865
4977
4424

u b W N B

Athlete

Andrews, Kelly
Connelly, Claire
Schallmoser, Madeline
Evans, Lola

Dray, Anna

School

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Joe -
Visitation -

School

Michael -
Joe -
Joe -
Visitation -
Michael -
IC -
IC -
Francis -

School

JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Michael -
Visitation -
IC -
IC -

School

Visitation -
Michael -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
IC -

Points

Points

O O FRrLr N W b~ U

Points

O O P, N W b U1 Y

Points

Result

1:05.2
1:05.5

Result

2:04.1
2:04.3

Result

11.0
11.2

Result

2:19.1
2:20.2

Qualifies

[ RIRI K]

Qualifies

O RRR KRR K

Qualifies

0 R KRR R K]

Qualifies

(KRR K]



Event: 6G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5716 Andrews, Kelly Visitation - 7 2:47.9
2 4423 Dale, Kathryn IC - 5 2:53.8
3 4989 Ryan, Madeline JohnOfCross - 4
4 5148 Hernandez, Gabriella Michael - 3
5 5722 Chandlee, Cece Visitation - 2
6 5726 Keating, Karly Visitation - 1
7 4179 Mulcahy, Anna Francis - 0
8 5147 Flynn, Kylie Michael - 0 L

Event: 6G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4869 Zamar, Kiara Joe - 7 2:08.2
2 5156 Ward, Meghan Michael ; 5 2:11.4
3 4441 Gilboy, Katherine IC - 4
4 4983 McDonnell, Jenna JohnOfCross - 3

Event: 6G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5150 Karmis, Lily Michael ; 7 40"
2 4977 Evans, Lola JohnOfCross - 5 310"
3 4866 Sweeney, Mikayla Joe ; 4 310"
4 4862 Randazzo, Nicole Joe - 3 3'10"
5 4990 Sheppard, Kennedy JohnOfCross - 2 3'10"
6 5151 Marinko, Lindsey Michael : 1 38" L
7 5733 Torres, Erica Visitation - 0 3'6" [
8 4180 Odneal, Carley Francis - 0 3'6" ]

Event: 6G-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5728 Nelson, Bridget Visitation - 7 654"
2 4857 Cuchran, Madison Joe - 5 64'5"
3 5727 Kossak, Grace Visitation - 4 62'3"
4 4869 Zamar, Kiara Joe - 3 60' 9"
5 4865 Schallmoser, Madeline Joe - 2 55'7"
6 4430 Pedote, Elise IC - 1 548"
7 5145 Donlevy, Madelyn Michael - 0 51'0"
8 5730 Sebastian, Kate Visitation - 0 50'4"



Event: 6G-Long Jump

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

4425
4978
4867
5156
4991
5154
4868
5726

Athlete

Johnson, Alia

Finn, Caroline
Walsh, Anne Marie
Ward, Meghan
Sullivan, Brigid
Smith, Delaney
Wilson, Frances
Keating, Karly

Event: 6G-Shot Put

Place

00O N OO U1 A W IN P

ID

4863
4426
5725
5731
5730
5144
5145
5733

Athlete

Ross, Lily

Loch, Molly

lorii, Rio

Spedale, Bianca
Sebastian, Kate
Cuggino, Isabella
Donlevy, Madelyn
Torres, Erica

Event: 6G-Triple Jump

Place

00O N O Ul A W N

ID

4869
5716
5732
4173
4859
4432
4865
4864

Athlete

Zamar, Kiara
Andrews, Kelly
Spedale, Tessa
Dimailig, Bianca
Loftus, Finnea
Rucker, Ava

Schallmoser, Madeline

Scanlon, Paige

School

IC

JohnOfCross -

Joe
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Michael
Joe
Visitation

School

Joe

IC
Visitation
Visitation
Visitation
Michael
Michael
Visitation

School

Joe
Visitation
Visitation
Francis
Joe

IC

Joe

Joe

Points

O O L N W b U

Points

O O FRr N W b~ U

Points

O O R, N W b U1 Y

Result

11'9.5"
11'8"
11'5.5"
11'5.5"
11'5"
11'1.5"
11'0"
10' 11"

Result
25'6"
25'2"
24' 6"
22'9"
21'5"
21'0"
20'10.5"
20'6"

Result
27'5"
27'4.5"
26'8"
25' 7"
25' 7"
25'2.75"
25'1"
24' 9"

Qualifies

RIR KRR R KK

Qualifies

IR R KRR KRR K]

Qualifies

RIR KRR KRR R K]



Event: 7B-100 Meter Final

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

5063
4469
4467
5050
5773
5772
4232
4913

Athlete

Rooney, Michael
Cronin, Daniel
Buehling, Richard
Halleran, CJ
Rauen, Paddy
Quinn, Declan
Metzger, Kevin
Sluzas, Andrew

Event: 7B-1600 Run

Place

00O N OO U1 A W IN P

Event: 7B-200 Meter Dash

Place

N oo BN R

ID

4194
5182
5188
5780
4468
4480
5185
4478

ID

5765
4469
4467
5777
5064
5184
4912

Athlete

Madell, Sawyer
Black, Michael
Moran, Brian
Stevenson, Adam
Castanoli, Jack
Wright, Colin
Doerries, William
Stern, Charlie

Athlete

Hoffman, Jimmy
Cronin, Daniel
Buehling, Richard
Ryan, Jack
Walsh, John
Corrigan, Nathan
Sipchen, Henry

School

JohnOfCross -
IC -
IC -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
Visitation -
Francis -
Joe -

School

Francis -
Michael -
Michael -
Visitation -
IC -
IC -
Michael -
IC -

School

Visitation -
IC -
IC -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Joe -

Points

~N

O O L N W b U

Points

Points

O R, N W b U1 Y

Result

13.3
14.1

Result

5:31.2
5:34.6

Result

27.6
28.5

Qualifies

0 RKRR R R K

Qualifies

O RRR KRR K

Qualifies

(1 RRKR R R K]



Event: 7B-400 Meter Dash

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

4473
5190
5772
4470
5189
5056
4226
5767

Athlete

McKenna, Michael
Savage, Jack
Quinn, Declan
Durkin, Sam

Peck, Sean

May, Enzo
Farnan, Danny
Johnson, Anthony

Event: 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

a U WIN

ID

5051
4907
4467
5763
5182
4228

Athlete

Hlavin, Jack
Koszewski, Mike
Buehling, Richard
Brennan, Johnny
Black, Michael
LaMantia, Sonny

Event: 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

u b W N

ID

5777
4913
4470
5050
4233

Athlete

Ryan, Jack
Sluzas, Andrew
Durkin, Sam
Halleran, CJ
O'Niell, Evan

Event: 7B-75 Hurdle Final

Place

00 N O Ul A WN

ID

4228
5768
4479
4239
5057
4477
5052
5766

Athlete

LaMantia, Sonny
Klysh, Dan
Wojtaleqicz, Ryan
Weyer, Thomas
Mazur, Jack
Sloan, Tommy
Hummel, Patrick
Hohe, John

School

IC
Michael
Visitation
IC
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Francis
Visitation

School

JohnOfCross -

Joe

IC
Visitation
Michael
Francis

School

Visitation
Joe
IC

JohnOfCross -

Francis

School

Francis
Visitation
IC

Francis

JohnOfCross -

IC

JohnOfCross -

Visitation

Points

Points

O O wW b~ U

Points

Points

O O L N W b U1 Y

Result

1:07.2
1:08.6

Result

56.1
57.9

Result

59.1
1:00.8

Result

13.1
13.8

Qualifies

OO0 RKRRRE]

Qualifies

0 RKR R K]

Qualifies

0 R R] K]

Qualifies

O RIKR KRR R



Event: 7B-75 Meter Final

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

5046
5056
4479
4912
5774
4237
4233
5762

Athlete

Fahey, Liam

May, Enzo
Wojtaleqicz, Ryan
Sipchen, Henry
Renfro, Nick
Schaeffer, Jack
O'Niell, Evan

Biancalana, Vincent

Event: 7B-800 Meter Run

Place

00O N OO U1 A W IN P

Event: 7B-800 Relay 4x200

Place

o U WN R

ID

5182
5190
5771
4915
4226
4477
5770
5048

ID

5051
5182
5763
4915
4467
4226

Athlete

Black, Michael
Savage, Jack
Moriarty, Mike
Woods, Thomas
Farnan, Danny
Sloan, Tommy
Montgomery, Luke
Garcia, Franco

Athlete

Hlavin, Jack
Black, Michael
Brennan, Johnny
Woods, Thomas
Buehling, Richard
Farnan, Danny

Event: 7B-Discus

Place

00O N OO U1 A WIN P

ID

4227
4233
5050
4907
5064
4240
5764
5188

Athlete

Hernandez, Angel
O'Niell, Evan
Halleran, CJ
Koszewski, Mike
Walsh, John
Wiginton, Luke
Cira, Matt
Moran, Brian

School

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
IC -
Joe -
Visitation -
Francis -
Francis -
Visitation -

School

Michael -
Michael -
Visitation -
Joe -
Francis -
IC -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -

School

JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Visitation -
loe -
IC -
Francis -

School

Francis -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Visitation -
Michael -

Points

~N

O O L N W b U

Points

Points
7
5
4
3
0
0

Points

O O R, N W b U

Result

10.9
11.2

Result

2:34.5
2:37.7

Result

2:03.0
2:205.4

Result
80'3"
76' 7"
72'4"
65'11"
62' 10"
62' 8"
62' 5"
60' 5"

Qualifies

0 RKRR R R K

Qualifies

O RRR KRR K

Qualifies

0 R R] &R

Qualifies

IR R KRR R KRR



Event: 7B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5051 Hlavin, Jack JohnOfCross - 7 5'6"
2 5063 Rooney, Michael JohnOfCross - 5 4'11"
3 5771 Moriarty, Mike Visitation - 4 4'10"
4 4479 Woijtalegicz, Ryan IC - 3 48"
5 4469 Cronin, Daniel IC - 1.5 4'8"
6 4901 Canty, Daniel Joe ; 15 48"
7 5187 Gottlieb, Joshua Michael - 0 44" [
8 4907 Koszewski, Mike Joe - o 42" L]

Event: 7B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5052 Hummel, Patrick JohnOfCross - 7 13'9.25"
2 5046 Fahey, Liam JohnOfCross - 5 13'9"
3 4906 Hodgkiss, Mac Joe - 4 13'3.75"
4 4915 Woods, Thomas Joe - 3 13'2.25"
5 5056 May, Enzo JohnOfCross - 2 13'2.25"
6 5777 Ryan, Jack Visitation - 1 13"
7 5184 Corrigan, Nathan Michael - 0 12'3.5"
8 4470 Durkin, Sam IC - 0 12'1.75"
Event: 7B-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5063 Rooney, Michael JohnOfCross - 7 36'0.5"
2 4227 Hernandez, Angel Francis - 5 34'2.5"
3 4228 LaMantia, Sonny Francis - 4 32'4"
4 5055 Martin, Jonathan JohnOfCross - 3 23'1"
5 4905 Gesior, Eric Joe - 2 22'85"
6 5773 Rauen, Paddy Visitation - 1 22'1.5"
7 5764 Cira, Matt Visitation - 0 21'115"
8 4908 Kovarik, Jack Joe - 0 20'6"



Event: 7B-Triple Jump

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

Event: 7G-100 Meter Final

Place

00O N OO U1 A W IN P

ID

4228
5051
4915
4473
5780
5763
4903
4477

ID

5174
5761
4465
4892
5170
4214
4455
5040

Athlete

LaMantia, Sonny
Hlavin, Jack
Woods, Thomas
McKenna, Michael
Stevenson, Adam
Brennan, Johnny
Fosket, Brian
Sloan, Tommy

Athlete

Ingold, Natalie

Zanoni, Gabi
Slavin, Olivia
Jachim, Camille

Feely, Bridget
Hayes, Kelsey

Albue, Seona
Smith, Isabella

Event: 7G-1600 Run

Place

00O N O Ul A W N

ID

4221
4889
4220
4457
5180
5030
5035
5179

Athlete

Palmer, Alexis
Cohoon, Brenna
Paliakas, Leah
Devereux, Kelsey
Rice, Anna
Harris, Melissa
Mullarkey, Fiona
Oei, Melissa

School

Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Joe -
IC -
Visitation -
Visitation -
Joe -
IC -

School

Michael -
Visitation -
IC -
Joe -
Michael -
Francis -
IC -
JohnOfCross -

School

Francis -
Joe -
Francis -
IC -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -

Points

O O L N W b U

Points

O O FRr N W b~ U

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Result

34' 10"
32'11"
30'10.75"
29'1.25"
26'11"
26'1"
25'11.5"
25'10.5"

Result

15.0
15.6

Result

6:20.1
6:22.0

Qualifies

RIR KRR R KK

Qualifies

O RKR KRR K

Qualifies

(1 RR KRR R KRR



Event: 7G-200 Meter Dash

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

5023
4206
5758
5169
5024
5178
4219
5751

Athlete

Bock, Grace

Buhle, Maggie
Schneider, Grace
Bogdanski, Kathryn
Cronin, Elsa
Morgese, BethAnn
Morkin, Grace
Fitzgerald, Elly

Event: 7G-400 Meter Dash

Place

00O N OO U1 A W IN P

Event: 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

o U WN R

Event: 7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

a U WN

ID

5181
4212
4462
5756
5175
5040
4460
4891

ID

5181
4893
5039
5761
4465
4214

ID

5173
4897
4218
5760
5041
4458

Athlete

Spahn, Erin

Dunn, Callahan
Maietta, Grace
Moriarty, Abby
Langan, Kathryn
Smith, Isabella
Hughes, MaryClare
Jachim, Arden

Athlete

Spahn, Erin
Malone, Grace
Scudder, Margaret
Zanoni, Gabi
Slavin, Olivia
Hayes, Kelsey

Athlete

Heiberger, Grace
Roth, Lilly

Michel, Chloe
Wisniewski, Maggie
Winters, Marla
Farrow, Nicole

School

JohnOfCross -

Francis
Visitation
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Michael
Francis
Visitation

School

Michael
Francis

IC
Visitation
Michael

JohnOfCross -

IC
Joe

School

Michael
Joe

JohnOfCross -

Visitation
IC
Francis

School

Michael
Joe
Francis
Visitation

JohnOfCross -

IC

Points

~N

O O L N W b U

Points

Points
7
5
4
3
0
0

Points

Result

31.2
32.2

Result

1:08.4
1:11.5

Result

60.0
1:00.9

Result

1:05.4
1:06.9

Qualifies

0 RKRR R R K

Qualifies

O RRR R K]

Qualifies

0 R R] &R

Qualifies

0L RRER]



Event: 7G-75 Hurdle Final

Place

N oo B WN R

ID

4465
5756
4891
4215
5039
4217
4894

Athlete

Slavin, Olivia
Moriarty, Abby
Jachim, Arden
Kuchler, Abby
Scudder, Margaret
McCormick, Anna
Marciniak, Julia

Event: 7G-75 Meter Final

Place

N oo B WN R

ID

5761
4465
5171
4462
5034
4897
5760

Athlete

Zanoni, Gabi

Slavin, Olivia

Fickle, Renae
Maietta, Grace
Moody, Abbie
Roth, Lilly
Wisniewski, Maggie

Event: 7G-800 Meter Run

Place

00O N O Ul A WN

Event: 7G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

a U WN

ID

4221
4889
5180
4220
4457
4460
4887
5179

ID

5181
5039
4893
4212
5752
4459

Athlete

Palmer, Alexis
Cohoon, Brenna
Rice, Anna
Paliakas, Leah
Devereux, Kelsey
Hughes, MaryClare
Boyer, Kylie

Oei, Melissa

Athlete

Spahn, Erin
Scudder, Margaret
Malone, Grace
Dunn, Callahan
Johnson, Hannah
Frey, Julia

School

IC
Visitation
Joe
Francis

JohnOfCross -

Francis
Joe

School

Visitation
IC
Michael
IC

JohnOfCross -

Joe
Visitation

School

Francis
Joe
Michael

Francis

School

Michael

JohnOfCross -

Joe
Francis
Visitation
IC

Points

O R, N W b U

Points

O R, N W b U

Points
7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Points

Result

14.0
14.6

Result

11.2
11.9

Result

2:42.0
2:43.4

Result

2:05.5
2:09.4

Qualifies

I RRKR R R K]

Qualifies

R RKR R R K

Qualifies

O RR] R KRR R K]

Qualifies

0 RR R R



Event: 7G-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5032 Kowalski, Lauren JohnOfCross - 7 68'2"
2 4221 Palmer, Alexis Francis - 5 68'1"
3 4212 Dunn, Callahan Francis - 4 67'11"
4 5034 Moody, Abbie JohnOfCross - 3 51'9"
5 4214 Hayes, Kelsey Francis . 2 492"
6 4899 White, Beth Joe - 1 483"
7 4458 Farrow, Nicole IC - 0 48' 2"
8 4896 Roche, Maggie Joe ; 0 462"
Event: 7G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5180 Rice, Anna Michael - 7 4'4"
2 5756 Moriarty, Abby Visitation - 5 4'4"
3 5181 Spahn, Erin Michael - 4 42"
4 4212 Dunn, Callahan Francis ; 25 4"
5 4455 Albue, Seona IC - 25 42"
6 5752 Johnson, Hannah Visitation - 1 4'2" [
6 4893 Malone, Grace Joe - 1 4'2" ]
Event: 7G-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5023 Bock, Grace JohnOfCross - 7 12'8"
2 4889 Cohoon, Brenna Joe - 5 12'6"
3 5174 Ingold, Natalie Michael - 4 12'3.25"
4 5175 Langan, Kathryn Michael - 3 12'2.25"
5 4894 Marciniak, Julia Joe - 2 12'0.25"
6 5179 Oei, Melissa Michael - 1 11'8.75"
7 4206 Buhle, Maggie Francis - 0 11'5"
8 5173 Heiberger, Grace Michael - 0 11'4"



Event: 7G-Shot Put

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

4221
5761
5032
4896
5169
4899
4219
4208

Athlete

Palmer, Alexis
Zanoni, Gabi
Kowalski, Lauren
Roche, Maggie
Bogdanski, Kathryn
White, Beth
Morkin, Grace
Dillon, Tess

Event: 7G-Triple Jump

Place

00O N OO U1 A W IN P

Event: 8B-100 Meter Final

Place

00O N O Ul A W N

ID

5039
5025
5170
4457
5752
4215
4894
4887

ID

4505
5202
4271
5092
4510
4273
5097
5205

Athlete

Scudder, Margaret
DeCesare, Amanda
Feely, Bridget
Devereux, Kelsey
Johnson, Hannah
Kuchler, Abby
Marciniak, Julia
Boyer, Kylie

Athlete

Pedote, Michael
Challenger, Patrick
Sanchez, Gabriel
Lynch, Danny
Siranovic, Troy
Walls, John
Nocerino, Michael
McGrath, Jack

School

Francis
Visitation

JohnOfCross -

Joe
Michael
Joe
Francis
Francis

School

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

Michael
IC
Visitation
Francis
Joe

Joe

School

IC
Michael
Francis

JohnOfCross -

IC
Francis

JohnOfCross -

Michael

Points

O O L N W b U

Points

O O FRr N W b~ U

Points

O O R, N W b U1 Y

Result
21'5"
21'1.5"
20'5"
20'2.5"
20'1"
18' 10"
18'8.25"
17'5.5"

Result

29'8.5"
28'6.5"
28' 2"
27'7.25"
27'7"

27' 1"
26'10.25"
24'9"

Result

13.1
13.8

Qualifies

RIR KRR R KK

Qualifies

IR R KRR KRR K]

Qualifies

0 R KRR R KRR



Event: 8B-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5204 Ives, Joe Michael - 7 5173
2 4515 Wermes, Joseph IC - 5 5:24.7
3 5802 Hill, Brendan Visitation - 4
4 4514 Wermes, Jared IC - 3
5 4273 Walls, John Francis - 2
6 4493 Condon, Jack IC - 1
7 5103 Warren, CJ JohnOfCross - 0
8 4503 Milling, John IC - 0 L
Event: 8B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5203 Hickey, Bennett Michael - 7 276
2 4510 Siranovic, Troy IC - 5 29.5
3 4274 Walsh, Matt Francis . 4
4 5100 Shannon, Mac JohnOfCross - 3
5 5089 Knoelke, Charlie JohnOfCross - 2
6 4929 Moreno, Nico Joe - 1
7 5201 Bolivar, Jose Michael - 0 ]
Event: 8B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5095 Murphy, Kevin JohnOfCross - 7 1:.01.6
2 4491 Barney, Declan IC - 5 1:04.2
3 5210 Seely, Connor Michael - 4
4 4503 Milling, John IC - 3
5 5207 O'Hare, Owen Michael - 2
6 4274 Walsh, Matt Francis - 1 [
7 4266 Havenaar, lan Francis - 0 ]
8 5801 Haubner, Matt Visitation - 0 [
Event: 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4510 Siranovic, Troy IC - 7 554
2 5101 Sheppard, Ryan JohnOfCross - 5 57.3
3 4925 Geraghty, Owen Joe - 4
4 5212 Wulffe, Michael Michael - 3
5 5773 Rauen, Paddy Visitation - 0 [



Event: 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

o U WN B

ID

5208
4498
5089
5803
4275
4925

Athlete

O'Mara, Shane
Hunter, Ethan
Knoelke, Charlie
Johnson, Tommy
Weller, Jon
Geraghty, Owen

Event: 8B-75 Hurdle Final

Place

00O N OO Ul A WN P

ID

4505
4265
5803
4498
5210
4263
5092
5801

Athlete

Pedote, Michael
Haggerty, Jack
Johnson, Tommy
Hunter, Ethan
Seely, Connor
Gatsos, Christian
Lynch, Danny
Haubner, Matt

Event: 8B-75 Meter Final

Place

00O N O Ul A WN

ID

4505
5102
4256
5200
4502
4275
5101
5212

Athlete

Pedote, Michael
Tarpey, Brendan
Cicciarelli, Robby
Barna, Andrew
Macariola, Wilke
Weller, Jon
Sheppard, Ryan
Wulffe, Michael

Event: 8B-800 Meter Run

Place

00O N OO U1 A WIN P

ID

5204
4515
4514
5802
5096
4269
5205
5087

Athlete

Ives, Joe
Wermes, Joseph
Wermes, Jared
Hill, Brendan
Niebrugge, Jacob
Madell, Nate
McGrath, Jack
Gordon, Rory

School

Michael -
IC -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -
Francis -
Joe -

School

IC -
Francis -
Visitation -
IC -
Michael -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Visitation -

School

IC -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Michael -
IC -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -

School

Michael -
IC -
IC -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -

Points

Points

O O FRr N W b~ U

Points

O O P, N W b U1 Y

Points

Result

57.6
58.4

Result

12.6
12.6

Result

09.8
10.4

Result

2:20.1
2:22.4

Qualifies

0 RRRI

Qualifies

0 RIKR KRR R

Qualifies

0 R RR] R KK

Qualifies

O RRR KRR K]



Event: 8B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5203 Hickey, Bennett Michael - 7 1:55.6
2 4256 Cicciarelli, Robby Francis - 5 1:56.8
3 5095 Murphy, Kevin JohnOfCross - 4
4 4506 Pierotti, Danny IC - 3
5 4930 Morrison, Sean Joe - 0 [
6 5799 Gallagher, Spencer Visitation - 0 L

Event: 8B-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5092 Lynch, Danny JohnOfCross - 7 95'11"
2 5208 O'Mara, Shane Michael - 5 94' 8"
3 4255 Alexander, Peter Francis - 4 94'5"
4 4275 Weller, Jon Francis - 3 92'1"
5 5202 Challenger, Patrick Michael - 2 89'"
6 4501 Kuhl, Joey IC - 1 85'8"
7 5206 Merker, Cameron Michael - 0 80'"
8 5209 Salinas, Noah Michael - 0o 781"

Event: 8B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5091 Korenchan, Michael JohnOfCross - 7 5'3"
2 4505 Pedote, Michael IC - 5 5'3"
3 4256 Cicciarelli, Robby Francis - 4 5'2"
4 5210 Seely, Connor Michael - 3 5'"
5 4271 Sanchez, Gabriel Francis - 2 5'"
6 4503 Milling, John IC - 1 4'10" [
7 5803 Johnson, Tommy Visitation - 0 4'8" [
8 5094 McNamara, Billy JohnOfCross - 0 4'2" ]

Event: 8B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5203 Hickey, Bennett Michael - 7 16'2.25"
2 5102 Tarpey, Brendan JohnOfCross - 5 14'11.75"
3 4506 Pierotti, Danny IC - 4 14'8.75"
4 5803 Johnson, Tommy Visitation - 3 14'6.75"
5 5204 Ives, Joe Michael - 2 14'6"
6 4933 Provenzale, John Joe - 1 13'7.5"
7 4502 Macariola, Wilke IC - 0 13'65"
8 4258 Eraci, Joseph Francis - 0 13'5"



Event: 8B-Shot Put

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

5092
5208
4267
5089
4497
5202
5086
4500

Athlete

Lynch, Danny
O'Mara, Shane
Hernandez, Andrew
Knoelke, Charlie
Hipskind, Sean
Challenger, Patrick
Gloor, Dylan
Kenneally, Ryan

Event: 8B-Triple Jump

Place

00O N OO U1 A W IN P

Event: 8G-100 Meter Final

Place

00O N O Ul A W N

ID

5203
4925
4498
5204
4497
4493
4263
5207

ID

4916
4484
5070
5199
5169
4245
4481
4207

Athlete

Hickey, Bennett
Geraghty, Owen
Hunter, Ethan
Ives, Joe
Hipskind, Sean
Condon, Jack
Gatsos, Christian
O'Hare, Owen

Athlete

Boyer, Joslyn
Grogan, Colleen
Jugovich, Jessica
Seely, Grace
Bogdanski, Kathryn
Fix, Audrey

Attard, Alexis
Cummings, lJillian

School

JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
IC -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
IC -

School

Michael -
Joe -
IC -
Michael -
IC -
IC -
Francis -
Michael -

School

Joe -
IC -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Michael -
Francis -
IC -
Francis -

Points

O O L N W b U

Points

O O FRr N W b~ U

Points

O O R, N W b U1 Y

Result
34'5"
33'10.5"
32'6.5"
32'5.5"
32'3.25"
31'8.5"
31'2"
30'11.5"

Result

33'10"
31'6.75"
31'4"
30'6.75"
29'9.25"
29'5"
29'4.5"
28'6.75"

Result

13.4
14.0

Qualifies

RIR KRR R KK

Qualifies

IR R KRR KRR K]

Qualifies

0 R KRR R KRR



Event: 8G-1600 Run

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

5191
5198
5080
4482
5071
4242
4490
5067

Athlete

Anderson, Isabel
Mohan, Abby
Smith, Colette
Brown, Olivia
Kambholz, Grace
Dillon, Janey
Wartner, Emily
Conniff, Cara

Event: 8G-200 Meter Dash

Place

00O N OO U1 A W IN P

ID

5081
4484
5192
4920
5914
5073
4489
4242

Athlete

Sullivan, Shannon
Grogan, Colleen
Armbrust, Emma
Sebek, Lauren
0"Shea,Katie
McDonnell, Elizabeth
McCarthy, Shane
Dillon, Janey

Event: 8G-400 Meter Dash

Place

00O N O Ul A W N

Event: 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

u A W N

ID

4253
5193
4483
4487
5077
5192
5068
5784

ID

5192
4916
5070
4483
4251

Athlete

Tully, Mae

Fahey, Ellery

Fox, Kaily

Kopec, Claire
Murphy, Mary Kate
Armbrust, Emma
Doohan, Grace
Costello, Bridget

Athlete

Armbrust, Emma
Boyer, Joslyn
Jugovich, Jessica
Fox, Kaily
Prendergast, Grace

School

Michael
Michael

JohnOfCross -

IC

JohnOfCross -

Francis
IC

JohnOfCross -

School

JohnOfCross -

IC
Michael
Joe
Michael

JohnOfCross -

IC
Francis

School

Francis
Michael
IC

IC

JohnOfCross -

Michael

JohnOfCross -

Visitation

School

Michael
Joe

JohnOfCross -

IC

Francis

Points

Points

O O FRr N W b~ U

Points
7
5
4
3
2
1
0
0

Points

o w b U

Result

6:26.2
6:32.9

Result

30.3
31.0

Result

1:07.8
1:08.9

Result

58.2
59.9

Qualifies

O RR KRR R K]

Qualifies

O RKR KRR K

Qualifies

00 RIR R KRR

Qualifies

(KRR K]



Event: 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

1
2
3

ID

5199
4489
5077

Athlete

Seely, Grace
McCarthy, Shane
Murphy, Mary Kate

Event: 8G-75 Hurdle Final

Place

00 N O Ul B W N B

ID

4916
4484
4482
5199
5080
4220
5789
5035

Athlete

Boyer, Joslyn
Grogan, Colleen
Brown, Olivia
Seely, Grace
Smith, Colette
Paliakas, Leah
Harrington, Nora
Mullarkey, Fiona

Event: 8G-75 Meter Final

Place

o Uk W N R

ID

4484
5194
4917
4483
5197
4918

Athlete

Grogan, Colleen

Fenn (Sullivan), Athena
Jachim, Lily

Fox, Kaily

Marcheselli, Grace
Maduzia, Mariella

Event: 8G-800 Meter Run

Place

a U W N -

ID

5191
4482
5198
5071
4490
5067

Athlete

Anderson, Isabel
Brown, Olivia
Mohan, Abby
Kambholz, Grace
Wartner, Emily
Conniff, Cara

Event: 8G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

A W N R

ID

5193
4253
4485
5080

Athlete

Fahey, Ellery
Tully, Mae
Horan, Niamh
Smith, Colette

School

Michael -
IC -
JohnOfCross -

School

Joe -
IC -
IC -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -

School

IC -
Michael -
Joe -
IC -
Michael -
Joe -

School

Michael -
IC -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
IC -
JohnOfCross -

School

Michael -
Francis -
IC -
JohnOfCross -

Points

Points

O O P, N W b U1 Y

Points

7

5
4
3
2
1

Points

7
5
4
3
2
1

Points

7

5
4
3

Result

1:01.3
1:06.3

Result

12.8
12.9

Result

10.8
11.5

Result

2:44.5
2:48.6

Result

2:06.7
2:10.0

Qualifies

Qualifies

0 R KRR R R K]

Qualifies

R R KRR R K]

Qualifies

IR R KRR K]

Qualifies

R R &K



Event: 8G-Discus

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

5079
4486
5914
5074
5793
5195
5072
4253

Athlete

Scriba, Lauren
Kapsch, MaryKate
0"Shea,Katie
McDonnell, Kelly
Milkowski, Allison
Lipinski, Elizabeth
Kinsella, Gigi
Tully, Mae

Event: 8G-High Jump

Place

N oo BN

ID

5193
5191
4251
4481
5073
4218
4482

Athlete

Fahey, Ellery
Anderson, Isabel
Prendergast, Grace
Attard, Alexis

McDonnell, Elizabeth

Michel, Chloe
Brown, Olivia

Event: 8G-Long Jump

Place

00O N O U1l A WIN P

ID

4253
5081
5192
5070
4917
4246
4920
5196

Athlete

Tully, Mae
Sullivan, Shannon
Armbrust, Emma
Jugovich, Jessica
Jachim, Lily
Gannon, Mary Kate
Sebek, Lauren
Lowe, Parker

School

JohnOfCross -

IC
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Visitation
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Francis

School

Michael
Michael
Francis
IC

JohnOfCross -

Francis
IC

School

Francis

JohnOfCross -

Michael

JohnOfCross -

Joe
Francis
Joe
Michael

Points

O O L N W b U

Points

O R N W b U

Points

O O L N W b~ U

Result

67' 11"
65'7"
61'7"
56'11"
55'8"
54' 10"
48'8"
48'5"

Result
4'7"
4'7"
4'5"
4'2"
4'0"
3'10"
3'10"

Result

13'11"
13'11"
13'6"
13'3"
13'2.5"
12'7.5"
12'7.5"
12' 3"

Qualifies

RIR KRR R KK

Qualifies

0 R KRR R K]

Qualifies

IR KRR R KRR R



Event: 8G-Shot Put

Place

00O N O Ul A WN P

ID

5079
5793
4486
5074
5195
5914
4249
5072

Athlete

Scriba, Lauren
Milkowski, Allison
Kapsch, MaryKate
McDonnell, Kelly
Lipinski, Elizabeth
0"Shea,Katie
McVady, Meghan
Kinsella, Gigi

Event: 8G-Triple Jump

Place

00O N OO U1 A W IN P

ID

4916
4920
5081
4917
5070
5197
4489
4485

Athlete

Boyer, Joslyn
Sebek, Lauren
Sullivan, Shannon
Jachim, Lily
Jugovich, Jessica
Marcheselli, Grace
McCarthy, Shane
Horan, Niamh

School

JohnOfCross -

Visitation
IC

JohnOfCross -

Michael
Michael
Francis

JohnOfCross -

School

Joe
Joe

JohnOfCross -

Joe

JohnOfCross -

Michael
IC
IC

Points

O O L N W b U

Points

O O FRr N W b~ U

Result
23'4"
22'10"
21'9.25"
20' 10"
19' 10"
18'10.5"
18'0.25"
17'1.5"

Result
317"
30'8.5"
29'8"
28'3.25"
28' 2"
26'8.25"
25'10"
25'6.25"

Qualifies

RIR KRR R KK

Qualifies

IR R KRR KRR K]



SPL 2015 Class AAA Division Championship Meet JV Boys

140.5 Visitation -
132.83 Michael -
95.33 Francis
86 Joe -
85 JohnOfCross -
60.33 IC -

Alexander -
ASCA -
Cletus -
HT/ND -
Irene -
Isaac -
James -
Joan -
OLP -
Petronille -
Pius -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
SSPP -

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o



SPL 2015 Class AAA Division Championship Meet JV Girls

151 Michael -
138 Visitation -
108 JohnOfCross -
97 Joe -
71 IC -

w
o

Francis -
Alexander -
ASCA -
Cletus -
HT/ND -
Irene -
Isaac -
James -
Joan -
OLP -
Petronille -
Pius -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
SSPP -

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o



SPL 2015 Class AAA Division Championship Meet Varsity Boys

151 JohnOfCross -
146.5 IC -
120 Michael -
95 Francis -
66 Visitation -
45.5 Joe -

o

Alexander -
ASCA -
Cletus -
HT/ND -
Irene -
Isaac -
James -
Joan -
OLP -
Petronille -
Pius -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
SSPP -

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o



SPL 2015 Class AAA Division Championship Meet Varsity Girls

168 Michael -
128 JohnOfCross -
102.5 IC -
90.5 Francis -
87 Joe -

D
o

Visitation -
Alexander -
ASCA -
Cletus -
HT/ND -
Irene -
Isaac -
James -
Joan -
OLP -
Petronille -
Pius -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
SSPP -

O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o
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